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
patios with Saltillo tile, storage, and privacy. You'll love having your morning coffee or evening beverage out back. The roof was
replaced in 2015 and the HVAC system was replaced in 2017, so the big ticket items have been taken care of. The bathrooms have some
updates, as well! The wood-burning fireplace will provide a nice focal point in the Fall and Winter, and the spacious living area is perfect
for entertaining or just relaxing. Nestled on a quiet cul-de-sac street is where you'll find home: 1735 Augustine Place. WELCOME!!!

Listing Courtesy of ARMOR REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE

1021 Crossing Brook Way Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 992 2,178 1981 $115,000 N/A $116

9 Active New, Contingent: 7/28/2022 MLS ID: 349205

Perfect for first time homebuyer or investment property. Excellent location - close to schools, shopping, parks & restaurants. Quiet street
with driveway parking in front of the unit. Private backyard space with patio and storage.

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

Faith Baptist Child Development Center

Copyright 2022 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/23/2022



Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

3120 Camelliawood Cir W Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,316 3,920 1997 $205,000 N/A $156

10 Active Contingent: 7/10/2022 MLS ID: 348544

Bonaventure is an Award winning subdivision close to Governors' Square Mall, the Capitol Building, State Offices, Sam's Club is 6
minutes and ALDI is 3 minutes. Yard maintenance is included in HOA and pressure washing the homes. Two story with both BR's upstairs,
Master bath has garden tub, separate shower, double vanity and water closet. Custom Shelving for Walk in closet. Washer and Dryer is
included and located upstairs. One car garage. The deck is in a shady, wooded backyard and provides surprisingly comfortable
temperatures while sitting outside. Seller is providing American Homes Shield warranty for one year.

Listing Courtesy of JAL REALTY, LLC

1116 Morningside Ct Single Family 3/3 1,890 4,791 2005 $350,000 N/A $185

11 Active New, Contingent: 8/18/2022 MLS ID: 350120

A rare opportunity. In town, Craftsman bungalow with pond view. 2005 Parade of Homes award winner built by K2 Urbancorp in
Genevieve Place, a conveniently located upscale cottage community hidden b/t Park Ave & Apalachee Parkway, inside Capitol Circle.
This charming home features a deep rocking chair front porch, hardwood floors, high ceilings, vintage-inspired details, lots of custom
built-ins, large closets w/wood shelving and exceptional storage. The layout includes an open kitchen w/Corian counter top, Master &
laundry downstairs. 2 bedrooms & large loft upstairs. The pet-friendly fenced back yard includes a brick paver patio and Storage shed.
Come and see it today.

Listing Courtesy of FROG REAL ESTATE COMPANY, LLC

468 Richview Park Cir E Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 984 3,920 1992 $189,900 N/A $193

12 Active Contingent: 7/13/2022 MLS ID: 348549

Adorable one level townhome ten minutes from Costco, Walmart, Publix, Tom Brown Park, Governor's Square Mall, and 2 movie
theatres! 2 large bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms make this a great first home or investment property! New HVAC in 2018 and roof in
2013! No carpet!!! Beautiful laminate floors in living room and bedrooms, and 18-inch tile in dining and kitchen. Updated kitchen and
indoor laundry! Clean and well-maintained with a fireplace for those chilly Tallahassee nights. Huge 20x6 shed (with power/electric) out
back for storage is a huge bonus! Come see this one before it's sold!

Listing Courtesy of TWELVE POINTS REAL ESTATE, LLC

2497 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 2022 $534,960 N/A $208

13 Pending Pending as of 8/22/2022 MLS ID: 350248

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2493 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 4/4 2,055 10,890 2022 $524,545 N/A $255

14 Active New, Active: 8/16/2022 MLS ID: 350018

Beautiful Magnolia model available now in Southwood! Target Close Date 12/21 - right before the end of the year! Photos of previous
model included. Lot size and measurements approximate. This home offers 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, and 2,055 square feet in a
beautiful new community. Check marketing upgrade list in documents for custom features and additions. See Agent for Details.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2496 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 3/3 2,195 10,018 2022 $499,900 N/A $228

15 Active New, New: 8/19/2022 MLS ID: 350173

THIS BRAND NEW HARLEY IS AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY*3 BEDROOMS, 2 1/2 BATHS WITH FLEX ROOM*MASTER
BEDROOM AND FLEX ROOM DOWN AND 2 BEDROOMS AND 2ND BATH UPSTAIRS*BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN WITH HUGE ISLAND,
OPEN LIVING ROOM LOOKING OUT TO FULLY FENCED BACK YARD*2 CAR GARAGE*ENJOY EVERYTHING THAT SOUTHWOOD
HAS TO OFFER IN THIS BEAUTIFUL NEW HOME FROM PREMIER CONSTRUCTION.

Listing Courtesy of EDEN & COMPANY

Faith Baptist Child Development Center
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2517 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 4/4 2,378 9,583 2021 $615,000 N/A $259

16 Active New, New: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350079

Stunning turn-key 4/3.5 home on large premium lot overlooking a beautiful green space! This home has over $60K in upgrades! Just to
name a few; premium upgraded kitchen package (GE Energy Star French Door Refrigerator, gas range with 5 burners and GE Cafe
Commercial Hood, extra tile backsplash, pot filler, GE built-in microwave and convection oven), quartz counters, custom electronic
window shades, GE Energy Star Washer and Dryer and pedestals included in the sale, upgraded fireplace, huge deck over looking an
amazing view, upgraded lot, upgraded lights/fans, and more, please see the attached doc with a full list of upgrades. This home is FGBC
Green Certified. All measurements approx. to be verified by Buyer. Sold AS-IS with right to inspect.

Listing Courtesy of THE NOVA GROUP REALTY

2512 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 3/3 2,152 9,583 2022 $516,175 N/A $240

17 Pending Pending as of 6/9/2022 MLS ID: 337244

New home in SouthWood LDR5 available now! New Jackson Heritage series floor plan available in SouthWood. This 3 bed, 2.5 bath
home offers several custom features and a spacious open floor plan of 2,152 sq ft. Lot size and measurements approximate. Photos of
Previous Model.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2508 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 3/3 2,195 8,712 2021 $469,632 N/A $214

18 Pending Pending as of 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 337238

Our new Harley model is available now in Southwood! Home ready in Spring 2022! This 3 bed (plus flex room), 2.5 bath, 2195 sq. ft.
floor plan offers several custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos is a rendering. For details,
see the marketing kit attached. Lot size and measurements approximate. Estimated closing early Dec 2022.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2504 Mount Vernon Ln Single Family 3/3 2,152 9,583 2021 $507,135 N/A $236

19 Pending Pending as of 6/29/2022 MLS ID: 337243

New home in SouthWood LDR5 available now! New Jackson Heritage series floor plan available in SouthWood. This 3 bed, 2.5 bath
home offers several custom features and a spacious open floor plan of 2,152 sq ft. Lot size and measurements approximate. Photos of
Previous Model.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

412 Richview Park Cir W Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,044 3,484 1991 $165,000 N/A $158
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